FEATURES
•  4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
•  1600 Vdc Input to Output Isolation
•  500 Vdc Output to Output Isolation for select
      Dual Output models
•  Extra Low Noise: 10 mV p-p
•  Remote Control
•  Low Standby Power

Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
@ Full Load
mA
Input Current
@ No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
9 - 36 3.3 1515 6 81 TLB5-24S33 2200
9 - 36 5 1000 6 83 TLB5-24S5 1000
9 - 36 12 416 9 88 TLB5-24S12 220
9 - 36 15 333 10 88 TLB5-24S15 150
9 - 36 24 208 10 89 TLB5-24S24 100
18 - 75 3.3 1515 4 80 TLB5-48S33 2200
18 - 75 5 1000 4 83 TLB5-48S5 1000
18 - 75 12 416 4 86 TLB5-48S12 220
18 - 75 15 333 4 87 TLB5-48S15 150
18 - 75 24 208 6 88 TLB5-48S24 100
9 - 36 ±5 ±500 6 84 TLB5-24-5 ±680
9 - 36 ±12 ±208 9 85 TLB5-24-12 ±150
9 - 36 ±15 ±166 10 86 TLB5-24-15 ±150
9 - 36 ±24 ±104 10 87 TLB5-24-24 ±100
18 - 75 ±5 ±500 6 83 TLB5-48-5 ±680
18 - 75 ±12 ±208 4 85 TLB5-48-12 ±150
18 - 75 ±15 ±166 5 86 TLB5-48-15 ±150
18 - 75 ±24 ±104 6 87 TLB5-48-24 ±100
9 - 36 +5, +5 +500, +500 6 84 TLB5-24-5S 680
9 - 36 +12, +12 +208, +208 9 85 TLB5-24-12S 150
9 - 36 +15, +15 +166, +166 10 86 TLB5-24-15S 150
9 - 36 +24, +24 +104, +104 10 86 TLB5-24-24S 100
18 - 75 +5, +5 +500, +500 6 83 TLB5-48-5S 680
18 - 75 +12, +12 +208, +208 4 85 TLB5-48-12S 150
18 - 75 +15, +15 +166, +166 5 86 TLB5-48-15S 150
18 - 75 +24, +24 +104, +104 6 86 TLB5-48-24S 100
DC-DC CONVERTER
4:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE, 5 WATTS
EXTRA LOW NOISE, DIP PACKAGE 1.25 × 0.80 × 0.40”
TLB5 SERIES